
 
 

Board Member Roster  
September 2021 

 
 

 NAME TERM EXPIRES 
 

McKenzie Mitchell   6/30/2023 
Email: mckenzie.mitchell@alaska.gov 
 
Märit Carlson-Van Dort (Chair)  6/30/2024 
Email: marit.carlson-vandort@alaska.gov 
 
Gerad Godfrey  6/30/2022 
Email: gerad.godfrey@alaska.gov 
 
John Jensen (Vice-chair)  6/30/2023 
Email: john.jensen2@alaska.gov 
 
Indy Walton  6/30/2023 
Email: indy.walton@alaska.gov 
 
Israel Payton   6/30/2022 
Email: israel.payton@alaska.gov 
 
John Wood  6/30/2024 
Email: john.wood@alaska.gov 

 
******************************************************************************* 

Alaska Board of Fisheries members may be reached at: 
 

ALASKA DEPARTMENT OF FISH AND GAME 
Boards Support Section 

P.O. Box 115526 
Juneau, AK 99811-5526 
(907) 465-4110 PHONE 

(907) 465-6094 FAX 
www.boardoffisheries.adfg.alaska.gov 

Glenn Haight, Executive Director, Alaska Board of Fisheries 
e-mail: glenn.haight@alaska.gov 
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